
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2021-06-14
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:20:05
13:38:12
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13:20:05
13:37:08
17:03

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
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Niet gefinishte deelnemers
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14 juni 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

2The Experience - Circuittraining 3

165Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

3 Bastiaan van den Brink Suzuki gsxr-7502:06.917 13:24:4721
29 Leonard Smeets Kawasaki ZX10r2:06.894 13:29:2342

Nr. Naam / Teamnaam Motor Kls
Snelste

rondetijd In
Snelhei

d

Summary of best laptimes per class

29 2TE Leonard Smeets 2:06.894 4 129.23Kawasaki ZX10r
99 InstMark van Tilborgh 2:09.614 4 126.51Honcatie
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